
District 9 Autism TtT attendees 12-08

District Name Provider email

9 Brooks, Amanda M Grand Victoria Casino & Resort amanda.brooks@grandvictoria.com

9 Chasteen, Scott Greensburg Fire Dept schasteen@greensburgfire.com

9 Click, Evelyn Greendale Emergency Medical Service declick@comcast.net

9 Deich, Eric W Scott County EMS edeich@c3bb.com

9 Ellis, Clint Dillsboro Emergency Unit sar_k9@hotmail.com

9 Goodlett, Mark Clarksville FD ctowngop1@aol.com

9 Israel, Peggy Burney-Clay Twp Vol Fire Dept bfd234@hotmail.com

9 Lucas, Gerald MUTC Fire Dept dean.lucas@us.army.mil

9 Mayfield, Jim Georgetown Twp. Fire Protection Dist. jmayfield@georgetowntwpfd.com

9 Miller, John C Lafayette Twp Fire Dept cowboy1135@aol.com

9 Morrow, Matt Letts VFD lvfd@etczone.com

9 Noel, William L New Chapel EMS car5achief@aol.com

9 Pratt, Michael J Cicero Twp VFD ctvfd203@yahoo.com

9 Royce, Jamie Belterra Casino EMS droyce@belterracasino.com

9 Schaffer, Robert Clark County EMS robert.schaffer@wildblue.net

9 Wise, Teresa Decatur County EMS teresa.wise@domh.net


